
Turnlok Devices
Receptacles, Connectors & Plugs

3 Wire Grounded 15A, 250V & 277VAC

Pass & Seymour
Dtegrand

Catalog
Number

Rating
A. V.

Description/
Color

Cord
Diameter

P^^T^^H 3rd Party Compliance
Config.
No.

® FSUL @
UL498 WC596 CSA

Receptacles

4560
+4550
4760
4750

15 250
15 250
15 277*
15 277*

Single Receptacle
Duplex Receptacle
Single Receptacle
Duplex Receptacle

L6-15R
L6-15R
L7-15R
L7-15R

•

•

• •

• •

Connectors IP2O Suitability

L615-C
4-L615-CCN

L715-C

15 250
15 250
15 277*

Black Shell, Yellow Face
Black Shell, Yellow Face
Black Shell, Yellow Face

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

L6-15R
L6-15R
L7-15R

• • •

• • •

• • •

Plugs IP2O Suitability

L615-P
+ L615-PCN

L715-P

15 250
15 250
15 277*

Black Shell, Yellow Face
Black Shell, Yellow Face
Black Shell, Yellow Face

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

L6-15P
L6-15P
L7-15P

• • •

• • •

• • •

4> Denotes Canadian catalog number. All Canadian products have Combination Slotted/Robertson
Head Brass Screws.

1.150"

.940"-

3.281" 2.270"

4550

.922"! L
i/^'-misL.

3.281"

*AC only. +Not designed for split currents 4560

Catalog Number Description

Accessories

L15-RBC
L15-RBP
3720-FS
WP7
3710-FS
WPS
S7
S8
FC22-GL
FC30-GL
FC40-GL
FC52-GL
PSLD

Weatherproof Boot, Connector
Weatherproof Boot, Plug

•Weatherproof Cover—4560/4760
'Weatherproof Cover—4560/4760
'Weatherproof Cover—4550/4750
'Weatherproof Cover-^550/4750
Stainless Steel Plate—4560/4760
Stainless Steel Plate—4550/4750

+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
Lockout Device

*For further information consult the Weatherproof Section R.
+For further information consult the Flexcor® Section K.

All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1.

NEMA
L7-15P

1.516"

1.516" 1.358"

15A Plug 15A Connector



Pass & Seymour
OtegraiKf

12031

4.031" 3.281"

.9375'

1.199",

3.28'

1.516" 1.358"

15 Amp Connector

1.516"

Turnlok® Devices
Receptacles, Connectors, Plugs, Inlet, Outlet
3 Wire Grounded 15A, 1 25V

Catalog
Number

Rating
A. V.

Description/
Color

Cord
Diameter

B^̂ ^MI 3rd Party Compliance

Config.
No.

® FSUL @-
UL498 WC596 CSA

Receptacles

4710
4700
4792

15 125
15 125
15 125

Single Receptacle
Duplex Receptacle
Combination Straight Blade
and Locking

L5-15R
L5-15R
5-1 5R&
L5-15R

• •

• •

•

Connectors IP2O Suitability

L515-C
4> L515-CCN

CRL515-C

15 125
15 125
15 125

Black Shell, Yellow Face
Black Shell, Yellow Face
Corrosion Resistant

.230"-. 690"

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

L5-15R
L5-15R
L5-15R

• • •

• • •

• • •

Plugs IP2O Suitability

L515-P
•4>L515-PCN

CRL515-P
4720-SSAN

15 125
15 125
15 125
15 125

Black Shell, Yellow Face
Black Shell, Yellow Face
Corrosion Resistant
Angle

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

.230"-.690"

.230"-.625"

L5-15P
L5-15P
L5-15P
L5-15P

• • •

• • •

• • •

• •

Flanged Inlet & Outlet

4716-SS
4715-SS

15 125
15 125

Flanged Inlet
Flanged Outlet

L5-15P
L5-15R

• •

• •

<$» Denotes Canadian catalog number. All Canadian products have Combination Slotted/Robertson
Head Brass Screws.

All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1.

NEMA
5-15R

Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description

Accessories

L15-RBC
L15-RBP
3720-FS
WP7

3710-FS
WP8

WPG1

Weatherproof Boot, Connector
Weatherproof Boot, Plug
'Weatherproof Cover— 4710
'Weatherproof Cover — 4710
'Weatherproof Cover— 4700
'Weatherproof Cover— 4700
'Weatherproof Cover for
Flanged Inlet and Outlet

S7
88

FC22-GL
FC30-GL
FC40-GL
FC52-GL
PSLD

Stainless Steel Plate — 4710
Stainless Steel Plate—
4700/CR4700/4792

+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
+EHU-Strain Relief Grip
+EHU-Strain Relief Grip

Lockout Device

'For further information consult the Weatherproof Section R.
+For further information consult the Flexcor® Section K.

1.252' 1.655

2.132" 1.406"

1.374'

.156"

15 Amp Plug 4720-SSAN
-2.562"

4716-SS

1660"

4715-SS


